
410 PIERCE ST STE 355 Midtown Management District

Suite 355 2022 Annual Agency Profile

HOUSTON, TX 77002-8646 NTD ID 66270

General Information Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Urban/Rural Area Statistics Database Information

Directly Generated
Federal Government

Local Government
State Government

$0
$0
$0
$0

Houston, TX Primary Urbanized/Rural Area NTDID: 66270

1,660 Square Miles Reporter Type: Building Reporter Total Operating Funds Expended $0

4,944,332 Population

Sources of Capital Funds Expended
Directly Generated

Federal Government
Local Government
State Government

$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Modal Characteristics
Overview Uses of Capital Funds

Mode
Revenue
 Vehicles

Systems and
Guideways

Facilities and 
Stations Other Total

Bus $0 $0 $0 $0

Total (all modes) $0 $0 $0 $0

2022 Financial Breakdown
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